Australian Small Equine Association

Name

MILLIBAR DERWEN

MILLIBAR KATY

MILLIBAR MEIRION

MILLIBAR MINNOW

MILLIBAR MORWENNOL

MILLIBAR RAGSMAN

MILLIBAR RHOSYN

MILLIBAR ROSINA

MILLIBAR SIAN

Equine Registry

DoB

1975

1978

1973

1972

1970

1974

1977

1979

1976

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Gelding
Mare
Mare

Mare

Offspring

Reg Sire
G1034 | MILLIBAR TEGAN

323 |MILLIBAR TEGAN
G1017 | CHAWTON CHERUB

112 | CHAWTON GLYNDWR

72 CHAWTON GLYNDWR
G1027 | MILLIBAR TEGAN

280 | MILLIBAR TEGAN

398 | MILLIBAR TEGAN

225 | MILLIBAR TEGAN
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PENUAL RONA (Imp) (1967)

Damsire

PENUAL SWELL SAM

PENUAL SWELL SAM

PENUAL SWELL SAM

PENUAL SWELL SAM

PENUAL SWELL SAM

PENUAL SWELL SAM

PENUAL SWELL SAM

PENUAL SWELL SAM

PENUAL SWELL SAM

https:/lequineregistry.net




